Superheroes Wear Leos District 5 Qualifier

Maximum Athletics

28915 Sweetgum Rd
Magnolia, TX 77354

Sep 23, 2023 - Sep 24, 2023

Rank Num
1 308
2 314
3 313
4 319
5 251

6 236

7 248

8 326
9 328
10 250

11 324

12 249

13 325

Name

Gym

Sophie Garza
K2 Academy

Adelyn Miller
K2 Academy

Aubrey McKenzie
K2 Academy

Keaton Swindell
K2 Academy

Cerise Smithson
Maximum Athletics

Maddie Dock
Thunder Elite

Quinn Quesada
Maximum Athletics

Zaina Napper
WGA Texans

Camila
Procopio-Bridges
WGA Texans

Emma Smith
Maximum Athletics

Emory Goetze
WGA Texans

Molly Richards
Maximum Athletics

Bailey McGuire
WGA Texans

Official Results Published By: maximumathletics.net
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.500
4T

9.450

9.050

9.500

4T

9.400

9.600

9.625

9.550

8.200
1

9.250

8.550
10

7.950
12

7.650
13

Bars

9.650

9.400
2T

9.400
2T

9.325

9.150

8.825

9.225

8.500
10

8.975

6.950
13

8.950

8.050
1

8.000
12

Beam

9.050

9.175

8.800

8.825

8.900

8.725

8.050

13

8.950

9.125

8.575

8.100
1

8.175
10

8.075
12

Floor

9.600

9.475

9.500

9.000

9.150

9.225

9.325

8.750

8.550
10

9.025

7.800
13

8.150
1

7.950
12

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: 3
Division: Jr A

AA

37.800

37.500

36.750

36.650

36.600

36.375

36.225

35.750

34.850

33.800
10

33.400
1

32.325
12

31.675
13

Official Results
Verified



